BDCDDI186 DRILL/DRIVER H1

Partial support - Only parts shown available

Nur die aufgefuerten teile sind lieferbar

Reparation partielle - Seules les pieces indiquees sont disponibles
Supporto parziale - Sono disponibili soltanto le parti evidenziate
Solo estan disponibles las piezas listadas

So se encontram disponiveis as pecas listadas

Gedeeltelijke ondersteuning - alleen de getoonde onderdelen

zijn beschikbaar

BDCDD186K
BDCDD186KB
BDCDD186K1B
BDCDD186K1B2

Y S




Item Part Number

10
10

000000-05
000000-05
000000-05
148354-03
90621522
90554689
90569039
149518-01
5100035-03
90621477
90599853-05
N494099
NAO11189
90627742
90627742-01

Parts List BDCDD186 DRILL/DRIVER H1

Qty Part Description

General Description

PARTIAL SUPPORT - ONLY PARTS L

PARTIAL SUPPORT - ONLY PARTS L

PARTIAL SUPPORT - ONLY PARTS L

HOLDER

SWITCH SA
ACTUATOR FWD/REV
CHUCK

SCREW

SPRING

CHARGER

CHARGER SA
CHARGER SA
BATTERY 18V - 1.5AH - 27WH
KITBOX

KITBOX

0.2A
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Other Info  Repair Inst

BDCDD186 No
BBCDDIg6 No
BDCDD186 No
K1B No
No
No
No
No
No
BDCDD186 No

BB
BDCDD186 No

E]B%DD186 No

K+KB
No

BDCDD186 No

BHCBBTES No
% 1B

Markets

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB



